Date

1/20-1/25
1/27-2/1
2/2
2/3-2/8
2/10-2/15
2/17-2/22
2/24-3/1
3/2
3/3-3/8
3/10-3/15
3/17-3/22

3/24-3/29

Men’s Fellowship

Calendar & Lesson Outline

Lesson

2 Timothy

Title

Intro, Overview, Potluck
Unashamed
Men’s Breakfast

Ooff
Endurance
A Workman Approved
Rejecters of Truth
Men’s Breakfast

off
Timothy’s Guides
Passing the Mantle

Personal Needs

Scripture

2 Tim 1:1-14

2 Tim 1:15-2:13
2 Tim 2:14-26

2 Tim 3:1-9

2 Tim 3:10-17
2 Tim 4:1-8

2 Tim 4:9-22



