Men's Fellowship Calendar & Lesson Outline 2 Timothy

Date	Lesson	Title	Scripture
1/20-1/25		Intro, Overview, Potluck	
1/27-2/1	1	Unashamed	2 Tim 1:1-14
2/2		Men's Breakfast	
2/3 - 2/8		Off	
2/10-2/15	2	Endurance	2 Tim 1:15-2:13
2/17-2/22	3	A Workman Approved	2 Tim 2:14-26
2/24-3/1	4	Rejecters of Truth	2 Tim 3:1-9
3/2		Men's Breakfast	
3/3 - 3/8		Off	
3/10-3/15	5	Timothy's Guides	2 Tim 3:10-17
3/17-3/22	6	Passing the Mantle	2 Tim 4:1-8
3/24-3/29	7	Personal Needs	2 Tim 4:9-22